MENS OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION PRELIMINARY ROUND 2 GROUP J

ICE HOCKEY

Game No. Home

1 UKR
2 CRO
3 UKR
4 JPN
5 ROU
6 JPN

Guest

ROU
JPN

CRO
ROU
CRO
UKR

CRO:
UKR:

JPN:

ROU:

JPN:

Best Players
UKR: 22.
30.
9.
21.
1.

29.

As of SUN 14 FEB 2016

Best Players
15.

GNIDENKO Artem ROU:
TOMLJENOVIC Kresimir JPN:
KICHA Georgii CRO:
KUJI Shuhei ROU:
ADORJAN Attila CRO:
FUKUFUJI Yutaka UKR:

24,
19.
25.
22.
30.

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

MOLNAR Zsolt

OSAWA Yuto

LJUBIC Marko

RUCZUJ Gellert

MIKULIC Luka
ZAKHARCHENKO Eduard

_85K 5.0
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